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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

19-00979-5-JNC

19-01013-5-JNC

19-00749-5-JNC

19-00553-5-JNC

17-04953-5-JNC

18-04359-5-JNC

19-00667-5-JNC

19-00736-5-JNC

15-01987-5-JNC

19-00745-5-JNC

19-00843-5-JNC

19-00848-5-JNC

19-00991-5-JNC

19-00136-5-JNC

19-00814-5-JNC

19-00542-5-JNC

19-00760-5-JNC

Trustee 341 Calendar

4/1/2019
09:30 AM
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Debtor

Donald C Jamison Jr.
Serena Z Moore

Venus Quanchell McRae
Julie Lee Smith

John Victor Lewis

Susan Camille Lewis
Gloria Jean Scarboro
Gary Todd Smith

Anne Hedgecoe Smith

Barry Hill

Linda Hill

Yazmin Cross

Shavonna Rosario

Paula Sue Quick

Maria del Carmen Valle-Ayala

Jill Christa Lewis

Jesse Desmond Autry

Robert Charles Piccione

Jeffrey Rand Ford

Sharon Eason Ford

Holly Chea White

Brian Gerard Pone

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Chad W. Hammonds

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Mark M. Harris

Robert Lewis Jr.

Trawick H Stubbs Jr.

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

Roger R. Compton

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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Case Number

19-00841-5-JNC

19-00628-5-JNC

19-00797-5-JNC

19-00819-5-JNC

19-00820-5-JNC

19-00645-5-JNC

Debtor

James Francis Ramsey
Joy Mary Ramsey

Christopher Bryan Hester

Ashley Marie Hester

Heather Renee Koonce

Arlester Stephon McCray

Chongmi Gammon

Carla Karen Grant

Attorney

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Pro Se

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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